Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Product Code
E
1
Y
2
G

conventional means. This material is flexible and can
be cut into customizable shapes.
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
■ Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
■ Characteristics
Part No. Dimension X (Short)✽ Dimension Y (Long)✽ Thickness (mm)
EYGS1823 180±5 mm 230±5 mm 0.10±0.03, 0.07±0.015
EYGS1218 115±5 mm 180±5 mm 0.10±0.03, 0.07±0.015, 0.025±0.010
EYGS0912  90±5 mm 115±5 mm 0.10±0.03, 0.07±0.015, 0.025±0.010
Characteristics Specifi cation Specifi cation Specifi cation
Thickness 0.10 ± 0.03 mm 0.07 ± 0.015 mm 0.025 ± 0.010 mm
Density 0.85 g/cm3 1.1 g/cm3 2.1 g/cm3
Thermal conductivity a-b plane 600 to 800 W/(m·K) 750 to 950 W/(m·K) 1500 to 1700 W/(m·K)
Electrical conductivity 10000 S/cm 10000 S/cm 20000 S/cm
Extensional strength 19.6 MPa 22.0 MPa 30.0 MPa
Expansion coeffi cient
a-b plane 9.3 � 10-7 1/K 9.3 � 10-7 1/K 9.3 � 10-7 1/K
c axis 3.2 � 10-5 1/K 3.2 � 10-5 1/K 3.2 � 10-5 1/K
Heat resistance 400 °C
Bending(angle 180,R5) 10000 cycles
■ Handling Precautions   (See Page 182)
1 0
0 7
1 0
0 7
0 3
1 0
0 7
0 3
Dimension of representative
✽Please contact us for other dimensions other than those above.
Sep. 200800
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Coefficient of thermal conductivity (W/(m·k))
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600
Heat-conductive sheet
Magnesium alloy
Stainless steel
Pure iron
Aluminum
Pure copper
Conventional graphite
PGS 100 µ
PGS 70 µ
PGS 25 µ
Thermal conductivity:
2 to 4 times as high as copper,
Specific gravity:
1/10 to 1/4 that of copper
a-b plane
C
ax
is
3.354 to 3.356
�10-8cm
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
10 100 1000 10000
Frequency (MHz)

Maximam
size
115 � 180 mm 115 � 180 mm 115 � 180 mm
Part No. EYGC091210C EYGM091210SS EYGM091210SW
Thickness 110 µm 200 µm 300 µm
Nov. 200901
“PGS” Graphite Sheets
✽✽ Please consult if the quantity of orders is little.
Minimum order
Item Part No. Type Size Minimum order
PGS Graphite Sheet
Only
S type
100 µm
EYGS091210 90×115 mm 20
EYGS121810 115×180 mm 10
EYGS182310 180×230 mm 10
S type
70 µm
EYGS091207 90×115 mm 20
EYGS121807 115×180 mm 10
EYGS182307 180×230 mm 10
S type
25 µm
EYGS091203 90×115 mm 20
EYGS121803 115×180 mm 10
PGS 70, 25 µm
Adhesive Type
[Standard series]
A-A type
70 µm
EYGA091207A 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807A 115×180 mm 10
A-A type
25 µm
EYGA091203A 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803A 115×180 mm 10
A-M type
70 µm
EYGA091207M 90×115 mm 20
EYGA181207M 115×180 mm 10
A-MM type
25 µm
EYGA091203M 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803M 115×180 mm 10
PGS 70, 25 µm
Laminated Type
(Insulation & Adhesive)
[Standard series]
A-PA type
70 µm
EYGA091207PA 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807PA 115×180 mm 10
A-PA type
25 µm
EYGA091203PA 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803PA 115×180 mm 10
A-PM type
70 µm
EYGA091207PM 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807PM 115×180 mm 10
A-PM type
25 µm
EYGA091203PM 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803PM 115×180 mm 10
A-SM type
70 µm
EYGA091207SM 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807SM 115×180 mm 10
A-SM type
25 µm
EYGA091203SM 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803SM 115×180 mm 10
PGS 70, 25 µm
[High heat resistance type]
A-V type
70 µm
EYGA091207V 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807V 115×180 mm 10
A-V type
25 µm
EYGA091203V 90×115 mm 20
EUGA121803V 115×180 mm 10
A-RV type
70 µm
EYGA091207RV 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807RV 115×180 mm 10
A-RV type
25 µm
EYGA091203RV 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803RV 115×180 mm 10
A-KV type
70 µm
EYGA091207KV 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807KV 115×180 mm 10
A-KV type
25 µm
EYGA091203KV 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803KV 115×180 mm 10
PGS 100 µm
[Special processing]
C-C type
100 µm
EYGC091210C 90×115 mm 20
EYGC121810C 115×180 mm 10
M-SS type
100 µm
EYGM091210SS 90×115 mm 20
EYGM121810SS 115×180 mm 10
M-SW type
100 µm
EYGM091210SW 90×115 mm 20
EYGM121810SW 115×180 mm 10
Nov. 200901